SHENINGTON

KNRT7T RNOING LLLIEZ

Competitor

Honda Cadet 2019

Rl R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Total

To count

Pos

1 81

2 18

3| 87

4 65

5| 76

6 77

7/ 39

8 12

9| 62
10 83
11 63
12 17
137 99
14 75
15, 73
16 78
17 23
18 32
19 25
200 92
21, 34
22| 27
23, 38
24 26
25| 55
26 20
27 28
28 88
29| 93
300 59
31| 44

Round 7 + SuperPrix (Sat & Sun)

Mitchell GIBBONS
Josh AGAMBAR
Alfie THOMPSON
Ben RAEBURN
Adam NICOLAI
Oscar TEUTEN
Bradlee BICK
Lewis ISLIN

Henry JOSLYN
Kaiser RIEMANN
Harley MASON
Jack STEWART
Freddie HULL
Harrison MORROW
Hayden BURLING
Rylan ECHBERG
Ethian SYMONDS
Riley BISHOP
Brooke LEES
Wesley SWAIN
Jaydan GREGG
Elliott POTTER
Caleb MCDUFF
Emily JACKSON
Jarrett CLARK
Tommy HARFIELD

Sheng RODRIGUEZ-...

Kit BELOFSKY
Jack JOHNSON
Holly WOOLLEY

Henry NG-ZEEDER...

48
56
49
47
44

33
50
46
43
39
45
35
37
36

52

34
32

42

41
38

40

56
50
49
45
46
52
34
48
42
47
41
44
37
36
40

33
43

38
39
35

56
48

49
44
52
40
50
47
46
39
38
42
32
31
29

35
41
45

43
36
33
34
37
30

28

56
50
47
46
45
31
44
38
41
43
42
40
49
34
35
52

39
32
48
36

37
33

56

52

48

46

50

47

49

52
40
47
46
44
48
37

49

41
43

39
38
50
56
42

45

36

56
41
47
48

50
75
43
45
38
34

40
36
35
46
52

44
49

37
39

324
285
239
281
279
233
263
229
270
217
288
210
203
262
261
177
160
160
157
153
142
121
118
113
107
106

78

68

49

40

28

276
245
239
236
235
233
230
229
229
217
215
210
203
196
195
177
160
160
157
153
142
121
118
113
107
106

78

68

49

40

28
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